DOC

251374
264778
264270
243810
206394
253908
263530

NAME

Bennington, Joshua
Finley, Kalin
Garrett, Owen
Medley, Carl
Salsman, Justin
Seymour, Jennifer
Wright, Dustin

Releases - January 23, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

RELEASED FROM

Hardin County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Muhlenberg County Jalil
Kentucky State Reformatory
Hardin County Jail

Lincoln County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)




