DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
251374	Bennington, Joshua	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264778	Finley, Kalin	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
264270	Garrett, Owen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
243810	Medley, Carl	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
206394	Salsman, Justin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253908	Seymour, Jennifer	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Lincoln County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263530	Wright, Dustin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)